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Drill Deeper........ O I m 19 958

Abandonment....... R pryp 54 27:50 /va £20: FB//EEPL
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A

/HorE NMagural G4as Co

Company

Address CLARKSBURG WEST VA,

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

G F JHOMAS

Farm :

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
- CHARLESTON

Tract
Well (Farm) No.
Elevation (Spirit Level)

//39° /

Acres /0 Lease No.;é_é_'é_-_

Serial No. ﬂ
e

"WELL LOCATION MAP
FILE NO._MAR-Z47-A

MANNING JON

Quadrangle

Hhy/

County MA

4+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-

Engineer /L
Engineer's Regtratlon No. 242

itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

Drawing No.

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line

- | File No.

of original tracing.

Date 189737 Scale /T dOPOLES o
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Little Lime

“ Quadrangie _MANNINGTON ¢

¥ A F A

Permit No._ ¢ .7

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlL AND GAS DIVISION

4 WELL RECORD

Ol or. Gas Well

Company Hope Natural Gas Company

or Water

Address Clarksburg, W, Va, R Drsiing e g ookers
Farm. _ L,L,'Ehoms Acres 210
Tiocation jbwaters) = ol Of RN et s Tap el S Size
Well o221 0 ey 11390 6 Kind of Packe
Disteict- bincoln & w78 Gopntye . Marion 13 A
The surface of tract is owned in fee by P et 10. | 4 Size of
SRS o T n e " PAddress L e R iy 5t
Mineral rights are owned byg__;..,-.,;v et s el 634 ! s Depth s¢
bk = oo o iAddressE 53/18 1728 1728
Drilling commenced BIRAR ot Sy, T 3k Perf. tor 2
Drilling completed. . 3=26=96 Sl o 2 bt i Perf. bottom
Date Shot_2=19=58 From,lnjun,,iamd ! t LinerssUsed=- 1. = - . Perf_ top NG
With == S : | Perf. bottom .
Open Flow 7aBths:Water Sn_sogie T L Sovaigie - s _Inch i e
= A e T MSING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft Date
Volume ory S TEL ) )
- No recoxd ik
Rock Pressure A = Tlbs hrs it haee E
oil__ None e " bbls, 1st 24 hrs, COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT LE8Y FEET 96 INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED__. No b - S e FEET INCHES . _FEET I S
e B e GRG0 Tl s FEET = SINCHES_ S HEET E
WELL FRACTURED._No. . e 5 e B
RESUIT ARTER AREATMENT S50\ e ™ o a3 o EEd o 43
ROCK EBESSURE AFTER TREATMENT == coee " S0 o i e [ 2
S Fresh WaterM__—Fcet St S SO VRS Water. Feet
: Hard or ‘ Bottom Oil. Gas Depth Reémarks

Pittsburgh Cpal
Little Lunkard
Big Dunkard
Gas Sand
1st Salt
2nd Salt
3rd Salt

THIS RECORD IF
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4ol

i 1070
[eA162
1422
1447
1500
1685
1736
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189
4026
A146
1348
1445
1490
1534,
1706
1805
1972

20641

TAKEN FROM CAM{4 RAY LOG
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